
MSCWA - SETS TEAM SETS CONSORTIUM MEMBERS

ISHAR & YOUTH FUTURES

NORTH OF THE RIVER METRO CITY SOUTH OF THE RIVER REGIONAL

MIRRABOOKA NORTH PERTH & NORTHBRIDGE TAFE CANNINGTON, KWINANA & ARMADALE TAFE MANDURAH & BUNBURY MIRRABOOKA & CANNINGTON

MIRRABOOKA, LYNWOOD & OUTREACH CASEWORK SERVICES

Rasha Saweris

SETS Senior Case Manager

Rasha@mscwa.com.au

0413 376 912

Lang - Arabic

Available : Mon-Wed & Fri

Elizabeth Jones

SETS Manager

Elizabeth.J@mscwa.com.au

0410 732 605

Lang - English

Available : Mon-Fri

Feloora Kiani

SETS Senior Case Manager

feloora@mscwa.com.au

0409 874 830

Lang - Farsi, Dari, Spanish

Available : Mon & Thur

Julie Todter

SETS Case Manager

julie@mscwa.com.au

0476 264 707

Language - English

Available : Tue-Thur

Sally Bower
SETS Manager

sally@ishar.org.au

0411 533 940

Lang - Macedonian, English

Available : Mon & Fri

Lauren Conway
SETS Social Worker

lauren@ishar.org.au

0413 495 313

Lang - English

Available : Mon-Fri

Feloora Kiani

SETS Senior Case Manager

feloora@mscwa.com.au

0409 874 830

Lang - Farsi, Dari, Spanish

Available : Tue & Wed

Say Paw Hay

SETS Case Manager

SayPaw@mscwa.com.au

0481 170 557

Lang - S’gaw Karen, Burmese

Available : Mon

Suhair Mustafa

SETS Case Manager

Suhair@mscwa.com.au

0477 022 941

Lang - Arabic, Sudanese Arabic

Available : Mon, Tue, Thur

Jean Paul Niyonzima

Youth SETS Service Coordinator

JeanPaul@mscwa.com.au

0437 629 291

Lang - Kirundi, French, Swahili

Available : Tue-Thur

Thomas Thawng

SETS Case Manager

Thomas@mscwa.com.au

0437 887 499

Lang - Siyin Chin, Burmese

Available : Mon

Pa Mu Paw Naw

SETS Trainee Case Manager

PaMuPaw.n@mscwa.com.au

0478 171 543

Lang - S’gaw Karen, Burmese

Available : Thur

Zeljka Prodanovic

SETS Team Leader

zeljka@mscwa.com.au

0428 402 761

Lang - Serbian, Croatian, Bosnian

Available : Mon-Fri

Karima Kakar

SETS Case Manager

Karima@mscwa.com.au

0499 463 074

Lang - Dari, Farsi, Hazaragi, Pashto

Available : Mon & Tue

Say Paw Hay

SETS Case Manager

SayPaw@mscwa.com.au

0481 170 557

Lang - S’gaw Karen, Burmese

Available : Tue, Thur & Fri

Suhair Mustafa

SETS Case Manager

Suhair@mscwa.com.au

0477 022 941

Lang - Arabic, Sudanese Arabic

Available : Wed

Karima Kakar

SETS Case Manager

Karima@mscwa.com.au

0499 463 074

Lang - Dari, Farsi, Hazaragi, Pashto

Available : Wed

Jisserly Diaz Porras

SETS Case Manager

Jisserly@mscwa.com.au

0499 020 832

Language - Spanish

Available : Wed & Fri

Jean Paul Niyonzima

Youth SETS Service Coordinator

JeanPaul@mscwa.com.au

0437 629 291

Lang - Kirundi, French, Swahili

Available : Mon & Sat

Pa Mu Paw Naw

SETS Trainee Case Manager

PaMuPaw.n@mscwa.com.au

0478 171 543

Lang - S’gaw Karen, Burmese

Available : Fri

Virginia Pitts

SETS Case Manager

virginia@mscwa.com.au

0428 888 575

Language - Tagalog

Available : Mon-Wed

Helaina Dunn
Homelessness and Support Services Coordinator

helainaD@youthfutures.com.au

0488 655 432

Lang - English

Available : Mon-Fri

Holly Dewar
Youth Worker - SETS Program

HollyD@youthfutures.com.au

0438 337 356

Lang - English

Available : Mon-Fri


